PROVINCE

SSE List | Liste d'IE

As of September 30, 2025
a partir du 30 septembre 2025

British Columbia

Alberta

Saskatchewan

Manitoba

NAME/NOM

Samuel Gouws
Michael Cyr
Robert MacNeill
Christopher M. Kotscha
Wade Thoreson
Daniel Grant
Emma J. Telford
Dustin Renz

Don Graves
Jacques Levesque
Leigh-Anne Walton
Robert Verret

Isabelle Perry
Danny Pearle

David Clarke

Colin H. Dunlop
Robert Schmidt
Aidan M. Walters
Christina Van Halderen
Phil Perry

Dave Withrow
Lance Lefebvre
Lyal Waddell
Darren Strocher
Jeremy MacFarlane

Michael Frolek
Curt Hamilton
James R. Coulter
Mark Ehrmantraut
Sheldon Driedger
Burkely Reiman

Brian Forbes

EXPIRY DATE/DATE D'EXPIRATION

2026-06-30
2026-05-31
2026-04-30
2026-04-30
2026-08-31
2026-09-30
2026-04-30
2026-08-31
2026-07-31
2026-02-28
2026-05-31
2025-09-30

2026-07-31
2026-08-31
2026-07-31
2025-09-30
2026-07-31
2026-01-31
2026-05-31
2026-07-31
2026-06-30
2026-08-31
2026-06-30
2026-08-31
2026-03-31

2026-01-31
2026-06-30
2026-04-30
2026-07-31
2026-06-30
2026-07-31

2026-06-30



Ontario

Quebec

Australia

Bermuda

Florida

Glenn Hood

James Wilson

Paul A. Martens
Christina Mercer
Jerod Cole

Alec Thibault
Audrey-Anne Robinson
Derek Baxter

David Martin
Michelle Matte-Stotyn
Leslie Farkas

Joe Stubbs

Keith Charabaruk
Torey Foster

Tim Shera

Mike Pitt

Scott Borghese
Brian W. Dicenzo
Allan Crawford

Tim Grech

Mary Wright

Trevor G. Fitzpatrick
Ed Miller

Jocelyn Boulay
Christopher Howard
Philippe Boisjoli
Raphaél Couroux

Catherine Vaillancourt-Roy

Michel Lemay
Jacques-André Germain
Yoann Perrier
Alexandre Dufour
Cedric Leveille
Nicolas Papadakis
Hedi Abada
Jean-Francgois Latour
Mario Prévost
Richard Bisson

Laval Perron
Myreille Grenier
Yves Dubé

Mario Blanchard
Francois Blanchard
Nicolas Huard
Stéphane Fournier
Marcel Faguy
Pierre-André Gauthier
Pierre Boivin
Francois Leblanc
Nicolas Giraud
Monique Careau
Francois Hamel
Martin Yergeau
Louis Croteau

Simon Gélinas

Jamie Hughes-Gage

Michael Crow

Raina Naomi

2026-03-31
2026-05-31
2026-08-31
2026-07-31
2026-05-31
2026-08-31
2026-06-30
2026-05-31
2026-05-31
2026-09-30
2026-02-28
2026-07-31
2026-08-31
2026-07-31
2026-06-30
2025-10-31
2026-07-31
2026-01-31
2026-05-31
2026-06-30
2025-11-30
2026-01-31
2026-06-30

2026-08-31
2026-04-30
2026-06-30
2026-05-31
2026-04-30
2026-03-31
2025-10-31
2026-05-31
2026-08-31
2026-07-31
2025-10-31
2026-07-31
2026-07-31
2026-04-30
2026-08-31
2026-01-31
2026-04-30
2025-11-30
2026-05-31
2026-09-30
2026-06-30
2026-07-31
2026-05-31
2026-06-30
2026-05-31
2026-07-31
2026-08-31
2026-07-31
2026-08-31
2026-05-31
2025-10-31
2025-11-30

2026-07-31

2026-07-31

2026-07-31



